
 Challenge 2019: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Age Challenge/bonus? Race Distance (km) Time Points
Alain Crespinet 1 461,59

55 Bon Roma – Ostia 21,09750 1:26:46 78,51
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:40:07 78,19
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:01:09 78,28
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:42:41 0
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:23:35 77,55
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 0:57:24 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:59 74,71
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:09:06 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:01 74,35

Alain Leborgne 3 291,43
59 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:53:40 59,94

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:52:25 62
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:55:05 59
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:27:53 48,68

60 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:04:14 61,81
Alberto Cottica 1 69,08

53 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:32:10 69,08
Alessandro Tajana 2 62,51

42 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:45:02 62,51
43 Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:42:30 0

An Renckens 1 438,39
37 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:44:08 69,71
38 Bon Kampenhout Half Marathon 21,09750 1:29:10 74,8

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:42:21 72,22
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:41:04 75,24
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:03:21 74,14
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:32 72,28



Andrés Espinosa Fernandez 1 72,17
60 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:45:27 72,17

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 3 106,99
56 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:22:25 58,6
57 Bon New York Marathon 42,19500 5:01:53 48,39

Anne Wautier 3 0
43 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:50:19 0

Bon Berlin Marathon 42,19500 3:49:02 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:04:56 0

Arthur Forbes 3 0
47 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:40:28 0

Baldassare Cavaleri 1 445,07
67 Bon Roma – Ostia 21,09750 1:43:17 0

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:46:44 74,22
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:45:57 76,28
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:48:06 72,87
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:43:57 0
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:09:54 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:46:46 74,95
Bon Eindhoven Marathon 42,19500 4:50:14 0
Bon Ghent Halve Marathon 21,09750 1:41:08 75,58
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:59:39 71,17

Cristina Alice Toma 2 0
34 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:51:20 0

Enda-john Kelly 3 66,72
45 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:32:55 0

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:43:13 66,72
46 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:54:52 0

Eric Muller 3 60,73
64 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:56:04 60,73

Eric Robette 3 49,95
52 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 1:01:10 49,95

Federico Perrone 3 215,65
32 Bon Corri a Lecce 21,09750 1:45:28 55,37

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:47:21 55,93
Ch Les Hivernales 20Km (*) 19,20000 1:45:17 50,31



33 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:42:53 54,04
Florian Verna 3 52,57

28 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:48:42 0
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:45:38 52,57

Filip Majcen 2 384,88
55 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:48:51 64,21

Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:47:10 60,48
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:51:20 61,1
Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,19500 3:57:32 0

56 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:44:58 65,48
Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,09750 1:43:43 66,27
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:56:51 67,34

Fleur Veltkamp 2 56,81
39 Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,09750 1:58:01 56,81

Francesco Presutti 1 234,77
57 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:01:30 79,27

Ch Brooklyn Half Marathon 21,09750 1:23:22 0
Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:26:36 80,1
Bon New York Marathon 42,19500 3:05:28 0
Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:05:19 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:13 75,4

Francesco Verona 3 215,14
40 Bon Roma – Ostia 21,09750 1:46:51 56,18

Bon Göteborgsvarvet 21,09750 2:13:14 0
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:13:41 49,42
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:50:53 54,47

41 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:49:46 55,07
Frédéric Cornet 2 356,29

42 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:46:05 60,47
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:44:26 63,35
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:08:34 62,54
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:52:23 0
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:05:47 56,22
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:23 62,02

43 Bon Berlin Marathon 42,19500 4:10:13 51,69
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:59:39 0



Gaël Gouranton 1 74,51
41 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:17:13 74,51

Ivna Vukšić Horvat 2 68,27
37 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:37:13 68,27

Jean-François Lemaire 2 116,73
39 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:46:12 59,56

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:48:08 57,17
Johnny Spriet 3 290,83

41 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:47:09 58,61
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:46:57 59,5
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:12:12 58,93
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:49:25 56,53
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:48:29 0
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:14:21 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:48:46 57,26

Kaarli Eichhorn 2 60,89
43 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:46:35 60,89

Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:40:17 0
Karen Dillon 3 0

50 Bon Dublin Marathon 42,19500 4:10:36 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:14:37 55,37

Kelly Willis 1 484,7
51 Bon Tokyo Marathon 42,19500 3:14:28 0

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:50:55 0
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:03:48 82,84
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:45:26 76,34
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:23:53 85,06
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:01:56 73,44
Bon Berlin Marathon 42,19500 3:07:43 0
Bon Detroit Half Marathon 21,09750 1:27:52 85,41

52 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:51 81,61
Kostas Rossoglou 3 0

38 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:38:39 0
László Kupcsik 2 131,12

40 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:41:54 66,15
41 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:57 64,97



Laurent Massaut 3 216,38
41 Bon Roma – Ostia 21,09750 1:45:20 57,39

Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:49:56 55,94
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:12:27 50,66
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:53:19 52,39

Lorenzo Sorce 1 210,36
27 Bon Kampenhout Half Marathon 21,09750 1:19:30 73,44

Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 0:56:59 71,8
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 0:54:05 65,12

Maciej Lopatka 3 347,29
40 Bon Roma – Ostia 21,09750 1:46:01 56,63

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:45:58 59,68
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:44:21 62,5
Ch Les Hivernales 20Km (*) 19,20000 1:39:44 54,66
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:38:20 58,1
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:13:39 0
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:47:45 55,72

Magdaléna Lišková 3 220,91
32 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:24:01 54,79

Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:48:54 57,06
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:56:43 53,54
Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,09750 1:57:44 55,52

Marco Detratti 3 143,58
45 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:26:25 43,84

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:58:57 48,91
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:08:34 50,83

Marco Pairona 1 215,9
43 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:39:32 71,04

Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:19:07 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:38:27 73,78

44 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:48:38 71,08
Mario Animali 3 97,27

57 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:36:06 43,7
58 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:12:44 53,57

Michael Curtis 3 164,05
50 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:20:27 56,95



Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:56:22 53,31
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:55:52 53,79

Michele Sansoni 2 395,56
41 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:42:01 66,48

Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:04:08 66,35
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:48:06 0
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:26:17 66,68

42 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:00:45 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:42:56 65,57
Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:30:56 66,99
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:11:13 63,49

Michelle-Marie Homden 3 56,12
47 Ch Les Hivernales 20Km (*) 19,20000 1:55:57 56,12
48 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:40:17 0

Mika Levonen 2 386,11
44 Ch Les Hivernales 20Km (*) 19,20000 1:30:05 0
45 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,19500 3:38:09 60,28

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:43:42 65,29
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:05:54 66,69
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:29:39 66,29
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:01:43 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:44:37 64,62
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:13:37 62,94
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:55:23 0

Mikael Olsson 1 0
48 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:26:50 0

Mirko van Muijen 2 315,97
42 Ch 10 Miles Antwerp 16,09344 1:11:16 64,66

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:43:01 65,44
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:32:26 62,73
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:43:57 64,05
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:16:31 59,09

Nastasia Gonzalez 2 374,02
32 Bon Roma – Ostia 21,09750 1:42:54 0
33 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:48:32 62,02

Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:12:29 63,62



Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:37:16 64
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:07:42 58,79
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:49:22 61,61
Bon Lyon Half Marathon 21,09750 1:43:33 0
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:22:46 0
Bon Ghent Halve Marathon 21,09750 1:42:21 63,98
Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:35:33 0

Nathalie Leduc 1 458,47
50 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:45:09 75,12

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:44:11 77,56
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:06:55 78,03
Ch Les Hivernales 20Km (*) 19,20000 1:34:35 0
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:03:01 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:30 75,31

51 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:34:08 79,73
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:16:40 72,72

Nele Eichhorn 1 410,88
38 Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:45:05 68,54
39 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:45:00 68,3

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:44:22 69,98
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:08:12 69,23
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:05:07 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:47 67,82
Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:40:04 67,01
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:55:52 0

Nicolas Gervais 3 242,21
46 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:45:58 62,58

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:07:47 56,36
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:17:44 60,1
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:55:37 63,17

Nuno Santos 2 408,52
37 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:39:06 69,57

Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 0:59:27 69,83
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:20:54 69,49
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:39:45 68,43

38 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:40:18 0



Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:17:47 0
Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,09750 1:29:31 66,3
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:50:57 64,9

Olivier Rossignol 1 420,9
48 Bon Kampenhout Half Marathon 21,09750 1:29:11 71,8

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:42:09 69,36
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:41:03 71,99
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:03:34 70,87
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:44:08 66,96
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:46:46 0

49 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:32 69,92
Per Christian Haugaard 3 389,68

55 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:48:35 63,88
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:47:06 66,6
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:12:47 65,77
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:51:59 0
Bon Copenhagen Marathon 42,19500 3:37:34 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:48:40 64,45

56 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:41:54 67,45
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:22:47 61,53

Peter Strik 1 478,83
56 Ch 10 Miles Antwerp 16,09344 1:02:59 82,43

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:39:10 80,77
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:00:36 79,7
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:21:21 80,41
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:01:55 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:40:23 78,33
Bon Nieuwport Half Marathon 21,09750 1:29:03 77,19
Bon Eindhoven Marathon 42,19500 3:27:18 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:30 0

Pierpaolo Settembri 3 58,1
40 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:38:20 58,1

Philippe Planquart 3 304,65
52 Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:47:58 63,03

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:47:32 64,27
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:50:56 59,98



Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:47:48 58,53
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:51:55 58,84

Raluca Belegan 3 205,35
39 Bon Cluj-Napoca Half Marathon 21,09750 2:13:01 50,41

Ch 10km de l'ULB (*) 9,90000 0:59:09 51,96
Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:59:39 52,05
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 2:05:10 50,93

Ruth Nugent Neill 2 368,28
48 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:20:25 63,42

Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:57:46 57,96
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:47:24 64,11
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:14:54 58,61
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:53:05 63,08

49 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:59:55 61,1
Ch Dublin Marathon 42,19500 4:48:33 0

Sebastiano Cataldo 3 52,65
53 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:58:32 52,65

Samuele Dossi 3 115,69
36 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:15:00 55,11

Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:32:26 60,58
Simon Neill 1 427,9

49 Ch Les Hivernales 20Km (*) 19,20000 1:25:51 0
50 Bon Marathon de Paris 42,19500 3:18:53 68,99

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:40:58 73,35
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:01:52 74,06
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:26:00 72,09
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:42:50 70,16
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:40:54 0
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:13:37 0
Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:24:37 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:52:28 69,25

Stefano Biccai 2 380,27
41 Bon Marseille Half Marathon 21,09750 1:38:44 0

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:44:10 63,25
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:08:14 62,36
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:31:00 63,22



Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:01:27 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:44:53 0
Bon Berlin Marathon 42,19500 3:48:00 0
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:35:06 63,56
Bon Lausanne Half Marathon 21,09750 1:37:52 0

42 Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:42:23 0
Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,09750 1:36:19 63,25
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:52:38 64,63

Stéphan Bogaert 1 399,31
45 Bon Marseille Half Marathon 21,09750 1:35:45 0

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:43:08 66,85
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:06:56 65,66
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:45:29 0
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:32:45 0

46 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:02:37 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:43:54 66,21
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:12:20 64,59
Bon Ghent Halve Marathon 21,09750 1:31:24 68,89
Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:29:43 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:52:21 67,11

Thomas Soin 2 62,28
38 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:43:55 62,28

Thomas Vongehr 1 232,25
59 Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:00:38 81,89
59 Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 1:20:14 83,82
60 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:59:40 66,54

Willemien Boersma 3 375,61
58 Ch 10 Miles Antwerp 16,09344 1:38:02 63,29

Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 1:00:12 62,9
Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 1:31:01 63,43
Ch 20 km Bruxelles 20,10000 2:09:42 60,09
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 1:33:04 0
Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 1:03:19 0
Bon Nieuwport Half Marathon 21,09750 2:04:57 65,61
Ch Eindhoven Marathon 42,19500 4:46:45 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:15:43 60,29



Yannick Prigent 1 420,94
41 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00000 0:38:37 72,33

Ch 15km de Woluwe 15,00000 0:59:45 71,21
Ch Les Hivernales 10Km 10,00000 0:40:52 68,35
Bon Vienna City Marathon 42,19500 3:05:12 0
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,00000 0:56:54 0
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:24:45 71,33
Ch Foulées des Flosses (*) 15,80000 1:05:44 0
Bon Firenze Marathon (*) 41,60000 3:02:22 68,75
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:48:56 68,97
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Challenge 2019: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER POINTS BEST SCORE RACE(S)

1 Kelly Willis 484,70 85,41 6
1 Peter Strik 478,83 82,43 6
1 Alain Crespinet 461,59 78,51 6
1 Nathalie Leduc 458,47 79,73 6
1 Baldassare Cavaleri 445,07 76,28 6
1 An Renckens 438,39 75,24 6
1 Simon Neill 427,90 74,06 6
1 Yannick Prigent 420,94 72,33 6
1 Olivier Rossignol 420,90 71,99 6
1 Nele Eichhorn 410,88 69,98 6
1 Stéphan Bogaert 399,31 68,89 6
1 Francesco Presutti 234,77 80,10 3
1 Thomas Vongehr 232,25 83,82 3
1 Marco Pairona 215,09 73,78 3
1 Lorenzo Sorce 210,36 73,44 3
1 Gaël Gouranton 74,51 74,51 1
1 Andrés Espinosa Fernandez 72,17 72,17 1
1 Alberto Cottica 69,08 69,08 1

2 Nuno Santos 408,52 69,83 6
2 Michele Sansoni 395,56 66,99 6
2 Mika Levonen 386,11 66,69 6
2 Filip Majcen 384,88 66,27 6
2 Stefano Biccai 380,27 64,63 6
2 Nastasia Gonzalez 374,02 64,00 6
2 Ruth Nugent Neill 368,28 64,11 6
2 Frédéric Cornet 356,29 63,56 6
2 Mirko van Mujien 315,97 65,44 5
2 Laszlo Kupcsik 131,12 66,15 2
2 Jean-François Lemaire 116,73 59,56 2
2 Ivna Vukšić Horvat 68,27 68,27 1
2 Alessandro Tajana 62,51 62,51 1
2 Thomas Soin 62,28 62,28 1
2 Kaarli Eichhorn 60,89 60,89 1
2 Fleur Veltkamp 56,81 56,81 1

3 Per Christian Haugaard 389,68 67,45 6
3 Willemien Boersma 375,61 65,61 6
3 Maciej Lopatka 347,29 62,50 6
3 Philippe Planquart 304,65 64,27 5
3 Alain Leborgne 291,43 62,00 5
3 Johnny Spriet 290,83 59,50 5
3 Nicolas Gervais 242,21 63,17 4
3 Magdaléna Lišková 220,91 57,06 4
3 Laurent Massaut 216,38 57,39 4



RANKING

Pagina 13

3 Federico Perrone 215,65 55,93 4
3 Francesco Verona 215,14 56,18 4
3 Raluca Belegan 205,35 52,05 4
3 Michael Curtis 164,05 56,95 3
3 Marco Detratti 143,58 50,83 3
3 Samuele Dossi 115,69 60,58 2
3 Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 106,99 58,6 2
3 Mario Animali 97,27 53,57 2
3 Enda-John Kelly 66,72 66,72 1
3 Eric Muller 60,73 60,73 1
3 Pierpaolo Settembri 58,1 58,1 1
3 Michelle-Marie Homden 56,12 56,12 1
3 Karen Dillon 55,37 55,37 1
3 Sebastiano Cataldo 52,65 52,65 1
3 Florian Verna 52,57 52,57 1
3 Eric Robette 49,95 49,95 1
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Challenge 2019: Marathon Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER BEST SCORE

F Kelly Willis 83,05
Nastasia Gonzalez 62,02
Willemien Boersma 59,66
Ruth Nugent Neill 52,69

M Peter Strik 69,82
Simon Neill 68,99

Yannick Prigent 68,75
Per Christian Haugaard 65,93

Stephan Bogaert 62,27
Filip Majcen 60,38

Mika Levonen 60,28
Stefano Biccai 56,82

Baldassare Cavaleri 55,46
Frederic Cornet 51,69

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 48,39


